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To schedule, cancel or inquire about Medicaid Transportation Services contact MAS by… 

 

Telephone …………………………844-666-6270 
Fax………………………………………………………………………..315-299-2786 

Order Medicaid Transportation On-Line………………………………...www.medanswering.com 

Website Transportation Vendors requires login Username & Password..Web_Access@medanswering.com  

On-site training can be requested at…………………………….………. NYC_outreach@medanswering.com 

 

Medical Answering Services 

Key Personnel  
Regional Medicaid Adm Jazmine Martinez     Jmartinez@medanswering.com 315-701-7487 

Asst Reginal Medicaid Adm   Justyn Linney      Jlinney@medanswering.com  315-701-7479 

Asst Reginal Medicaid Adm   Ralithia Dennis     Rdennis@medanswering.com 315-701-7489 

Asst Reginal Medicaid Adm   Julissa Martinez     Jmartinez@medanswering.com 315-299-2795 

Director Field Liaison   Monique Robinson     Mrobinson@medanswering.com 315-414-8761 

Field Liaison   Carrie Besaw      Cbesaw@medanswering.com 315-484-6732 

Field Liaison   Keone Vance      Kvance@medanswering.com         315-729-1836 

General Manager NYC Ricky Rodriguez     Rrodriguez@medanswering.com 315-414-8560 

Asst Dir of Medicaid Policy Sierra Floyd      Sfloyd@medanswering.com 315-299-2783 

Director of Medicaid Policy  Notchaca Cosby        Ncosby@medanswering.com 315-299-2792 

Asst Director of Compliance Sofiya Samekhova, RN  Ssomekhova@medanswering.com 315-729-1516  

Chief Compliance Officer   Jennifer De Lucia, RN    Jdelucia@medanswering.com  315-299-2754 

President     Russ Maxwell       Rmaxwell@medanswering.com  716-983-3726 

 

Other Key Contacts 
Computer Sciences Corporation/EmedNY     www.eMedNY.org   800-343-9000 

NYSDOH Medicaid Transportation Bureau     MedTrans@Health.NY.Gov 518-473-2160 

 

Mailing Address 
Medical Answering Services, LLC, PO Box 12000, Syracuse, New York 13218 
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